MAX14600–MAX14605/MAX14618
USB Host Charger Identification/Adapter Emulators
 _________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
General Description
The MAX14600–MAX14605 and MAX14618 are third-gen-
eration USB 2.0 host charger identification devices that
combine USB Hi-Speed analog switches with a USB adapter
emulator circuit.

**Future product—contact factory for availability.
†Refer to Table 2 for differences in digital input.
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PART TEMP RANGE
MODE
CONTROL
CLS
CONTROL
REMOTE
WAKE-UP
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14600ETA+T -40°C to +85°C CB0, CB1 CEN No 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14601ETA+T** -40°C to +85°C CB0, CB1 CEN No 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14602ETA+T -40°C to +85°C CB0 CEN No 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14603ETA+T** -40°C to +85°C CB0, CB1 CEN Yes 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14604ETA+T -40°C to +85°C CB0, CB1 CEN Yes 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14605ETA+T** -40°C to +85°C CB0 CEN Yes 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14618ETA+T† -40°C to +85°C CB0, CB1 CEN Yes 8 TDFN-EP*
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE